Faculty of Law and Administration

» Coordinator for International Studies: Dr Monika Gizynska (e-mail: monika.gizynska@uwm.edu.pl)

» Faculty of Law and Administration, Dybowskiego 13, Olsztyn, Room E1.19

Classess start from the 3rd of March

Course title Teacher Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri
Labour Law Dr hab. Katarzyna Bomba Thul
katarzyna.bomba@uwm.edu.pl Room Al1.04
16.45-20.00
European Union Law Dr Radostaw Fordonski \Wed 1
radoslaw.fordonski@uwm.edu.pl Room A1.04
8.00-9.30
European Union Tax Law Dr hab. Michat Marianski, Prof. UWM Mon 1
michal.marianski@uwm.edu.pl Room Al1.04
18.30 - 20.00
Administrative Law Dr Monika Ziniewicz \Wed 2
ziniewicz.m@uwm.edu.pl Room A1.03
16.45-18.15
Human Rights Dr Rafal Mizerski \Wed 2
rafal.mizerski@uwm.edu.pl Room Al1.04
15.00-16.30
History of Political and Legal Systems Dr hab. Edyta Sokalska, Prof. UWM \Wed 2
edyta.sokalska@uwm.edu.pl Room A1.03
09.45-11.15
Criminal Investigation and Forensic Dr hab. Denis Solodov, Prof. UWM Mon 1
Science denis.solodov@uwm.edu.pl Room A2.06
0.00. —10.30
Mon 2
Room A2.06

9.00. —10.30
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Theory and Philosophy of
Law

Dr hab. Edyta Sokalska, Prof. UWM
edyta.sokalska@uwm.edu.pl

\Wed 2
Room A1.03
11.30-13.00

Criminal Procedure

Dr Katarzyna Pruszkiewicz-Stowinska
katarzyna.slowinska@uwm.edu.pl

Tue 2
Room A1.04
9.45-11.15

Corporate Law

Dr Aleksandra Kudrzycka-Szypitto
aleksandra.kudrzycka@uwm.edu.pl

Thu 2
Room A1.04
13.15-14.45

Explanatory notes:

Classess start from the 3rd of March

Week 2 — classes from the 3rd of March, fortnightly
Week 1 — classes from the 10th of March, fortnightly
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